

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P(SR).No.19099 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	15.05.2026	<p><u>GTK,J</u></p> <p>Heard Mr.Rama Murty PVSA, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>It is reported by the petitioners that they are complying with the office objections and have requested that the matter be listed next week.</p> <p>List the matter next week.</p> <p>Pmk</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GTK,J</u></p>	

